Race 1
Wildenstein
Herecomes The Cat
El Paco

Gazoline
Purplepeopleater
Shes An Image
Waikare Aristocrat
Illawong Magic
Duke Of The Moment
Oi You

Tsonga

Brief Glance

Race 2
Gumdrops
Gangster Boy
Grins Rendition
Quadentate
Scruffy Major
Garabaldi Union
Boyz Torque
Shelby Cruzin
The Good Times

Race 3

Lysenko

Kyvalley Rap

Motu Young Jacob
Im Ready Set
Likeaplayboy
Tabitha Carso
Cillas Earl

Brylin Crescent

Place

[ay

LoNOOUDhWN

Place

—

LoNOTUDhWN

Place

oONOULT A WN

1600m-

1200m
31.18
31.65
31.65
31.20
31.88
31.65
30.78
31.18
30.36
31.53
31.01

n/a

1600m-

1200m
29.07
29.10
29.14
29.73
29.30
29.11
29.39
29.58
29.27

1600m-

1200m
29.21
29.43
29.50
29.76
29.50
29.57

n/a

29.57

1200m-
800m
30.84
30.78
30.78
30.80
30.99
30.78
30.95
30.84
30.63
30.99
30.76
n/a

1200m-
800m
29.80
29.80
29.87
30.24
29.91
29.95
29.25
29.95
29.92

1200m-
800m
30.79
31.96
32.00
31.90
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Tabcorp Park — Saturday, February 8

800m-
400m
28.81
28.42
28.47
28.80
28.79
28.50
28.74
28.83
28.76
28.78
28.87

n/a

800m-
400m
27.50
27.50
27.67
27.71
27.17
27.83
27.76
27.13
27.19

800m-
400m
30.85
31.18
31.61
32.12
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

400m-
finish
29.42
29.28
28.94
30.01
29.02
28.79
29.84
29.61
30.43
29.75
29.17

n/a

400m-
finish
27.69
28.37
27.99
27.77
28.15
28.38
28.84
28.20
29.19

400m-
finish
32.20
33.73
37.46
36.70
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Last
Mile
2:00.25
2:00.14
1:59.84
2:00.81
2:00.68
1:59.72
2:00.32
2:00.47
2:00.18
2:01.05
1:59.81
n/a

Last
Mile
1:54.06
1:54.77
1:54.68
1:55.45
1:54.54
1:55.27
1:55.24
1:54.87
1:55.56

Last
Mile
2:03.04
2:06.29
2:10.58
2:10.48
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

First
Half
62.02
62.44
62.44
62.00
62.87
62.44
61.73
62.02
60.99
62.52
61.77
n/a

First
Half
58.87
58.90
59.02
59.97
59.21
59.06
58.65
59.53
59.19

First
Half
60.00
61.39
61.50
61.66
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Last
Half
58.23
57.70
57.40
58.81
57.81
57.29
58.59
58.44
59.19
58.53
58.04
n/a

Last
Half
55.19
55.87
55.67
55.48
55.33
56.21
56.59
55.34
56.38

Last
Half
63.05
64.90
69.08
68.81
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Last
400m
29.42
29.28
28.94
30.01
29.02
28.79
29.84
29.61
30.43
29.75
29.17
n/a

Last
400m
27.69
28.37
27.99
27.77
28.15
28.38
28.84
28.20
29.19

Last
400m
32.20
33.73
37.46
36.70
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a



Race 4

Chilli Palmer
Guaranteed
Ginger Bliss
Shakti Bromac
Keayang Starzzz
Willow Robyn

Race 5

Inky Cullen
Arber

Metro Mike
Magical Telf
Fiery Achiever
Kotare Roland
Narra Operative
Farmersntradies
The Smiler
Asoka

Race 6

Steam Washed
Beauty Secret
Victoria May
Blazeaway Macray
Laterron

Lombo Cloud Nine
Carpenters Daughter
Broadways Best
Gliding Rose
Shake It Mama

Place
1

AUl bhWN

Place
1
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Place
1
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—
o

1600m-

1200m
29.17
28.98
29.57
30.04
29.21
30.04

1600m-

1200m
29.11
29.00
29.00
29.07
28.86
28.96
29.18
29.29
29.18
29.20

1600m-

1200m
28.54
28.30
28.36
28.41
28.26
28.54
29.75
29.21
28.41
28.53

1200m-
800m
28.70
28.72
28.90
29.01
28.67
29.01

1200m-
800m
30.72
30.80
30.71
30.59
30.94
31.02
30.76
30.42
30.72
30.57

1200m-
800m
29.83
30.50
30.42
30.55
30.55
30.42
29.41
29.84
30.42
29.84

Tabcorp Park — Saturday, February 8

800m-
400m
26.55
26.53
26.60
27.05
26.67
26.81

800m-
400m
27.62
27.60
27.39
27.50
27.52
27.54
27.85
27.56
27.84
27.52

800m-
400m
27.29
27.60
27.45
27.57
27.57
27.53
27.61
27.31
27.46
27.31

400m-
finish
26.45
27.35
27.69
27.05
27.56
28.14

400m-
finish
26.28
26.86
26.94
26.10
26.81
26.67
26.78
26.39
26.56
26.99

400m-
finish
27.54
27.95
27.64
27.70
27.45
27.37
27.17
27.38
28.37
28.64

Last
Mile
1:50.88
1:51.58
1:52.76
1:53.14
1:52.11
1:53.99

Last
Mile
1:53.74
1:54.26
1:54.04
1:53.26
1:54.13
1:54.19
1:54.58
1:53.66
1:54.31
1:54.28

Last
Mile
1:53.20
1:54.35
1:53.86
1:54.23
1:53.83
1:53.85
1:53.94
1:53.73
1:54.66
1:54.31

First
Half
57.87
57.70
58.47
59.05
57.88
59.05

First
Half
59.83
59.80
59.71
59.67
59.79
59.98
59.94
59.71
59.91
59.77

First
Half
58.36
58.80
58.77
58.96
58.81
58.95
59.16
59.05
58.83
58.36

Last
Half
53.00
53.89
54.29
54.10
54.23
54.94

Last
Half
53.91
54.46
54.33
53.59
54.33
54.21
54.63
53.95
54.40
54.51

Last
Half
54.83
55.55
55.09
55.27
55.02
54.90
54.78
54.68
55.83
55.94

Last
400m
26.45
27.35
27.69
27.05
27.56
28.14

Last
400m
26.28
26.86
26.94
26.10
26.81
26.67
26.78
26.39
26.56
26.99

Last
400m
27.54
27.95
27.64
27.70
27.45
27.37
27.17
27.38
28.37
28.64



Race 7

Our Blackbird
Easy On The Eye
Brave Wiggy
Alchemy
American Muscle
Charlie Machsheen
The Phantom
Villagem

Im Barney Rubble
Our Malabar

Race 8

Our Maxim

Our Sky Major
Yayas Hot Spot
Lettucerockthem
Bling It On
Young Modern
Motor Smoker
Major Crocker
Major Secret
Paua Fella

The Court Jester
Znana

Race 9

Thats Mister Ali
Mister Grizzly
Smudge Bromac
Fire It Up
Summer Ace
Washmepockets
Keayang Hanover
Rakarebel

Saab Quality

Place

OCoONOULAWNHH

—_
o

Place
1

LCoNOOTUTLDhWN

Place

e

OLCoNOTULTDhWN

1600m-

1200m
31.57
31.82
31.90
32.06
30.48
31.58
32.06
30.87
32.06
30.82

1600m-

1200m
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.20
30.46
30.85
30.93
30.90
30.77
30.61
30.73

1600m-

1200m
31.46
31.50
31.58
31.90
31.50
31.98
30.86
31.94

n/a

1200m-
800m
28.53
28.51
28.50
28.93
28.13
28.55
28.93
28.68
28.46
27.98

1200m-
800m
30.02
30.00
30.02
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.14
30.04
30.02
29.67
30.04
30.02

1200m-
800m
30.00
30.00
29.06
29.79
30.00
30.04
30.02
30.08
n/a

Tabcorp Park — Saturday, February 8

800m-
400m
27.65
27.89
27.40
28.04
27.47
28.40
28.21
28.01
27.50
28.56

800m-
400m
27.63
27.60
27.63
27.54
27.52
27.61
26.81
27.61
27.17
26.89
27.91
27.85

800m-
400m
27.90
27.90
27.60
27.87
27.90
27.94
27.95
27.76

n/a

400m-
finish
27.57
28.05
28.94
28.32
29.13
28.26
28.36
29.72
30.20
31.02

400m-
finish
26.46
26.83
26.34
26.79
27.13
26.72
26.85
26.53
26.42
27.66
28.26
29.04

400m-
finish
27.19
28.34
28.08
27.47
28.32
28.22
28.86
28.54

n/a

Last
Mile
1:55.32
1:56.27
1:56.74
1:57.35
1:55.20
1:56.79
1:57.57
1:57.28
1:58.23
1:58.38

Last
Mile
1:54.61
1:54.93
1:54.49
1:54.87
1:54.89
1:54.83
1:54.64
1:55.10
1:54.51
1:54.99
1:56.83
1:57.64

Last
Mile
1:56.55
1:57.74
1:56.31
1:57.03
1:57.72
1:58.18
1:57.69
1:58.32
n/a

First
Half
60.10
60.33
60.40
60.99
58.60
60.13
60.99
59.55
60.52
58.80

First
Half
60.52
60.50
60.52
60.54
60.24
60.50
60.98
60.96
60.92
60.44
60.65
60.75

First
Half
61.46
61.50
60.63
61.69
61.50
62.02
60.88
62.01
n/a

Last
Half
55.22
55.94
56.34
56.36
56.60
56.66
56.57
57.73
57.70
59.58

Last
Half
54.09
54.43
53.97
54.33
54.65
54.33
53.66
54.14
53.59
54.55
56.18
56.89

Last
Half
55.09
56.24
55.68
55.34
56.22
56.16
56.81
56.30
n/a

Last
400m
27.57
28.05
28.94
28.32
29.13
28.26
28.36
29.72
30.20
31.02

Last
400m
26.46
26.83
26.34
26.79
27.13
26.72
26.85
26.53
26.42
27.66
28.26
29.04

Last
400m
27.19
28.34
28.08
27.47
28.32
28.22
28.86
28.54
n/a



Race 10
Padrisimo
Wemen Sporty
Bad Boy Cullen
Chirpy Chuckles
Coast Warning
Viva Safari
Melisandre

Place
1

NounbhwnN

1600m-

1200m
31.92
30.53
30.25
30.66
32.20
29.16
31.02

1200m-
800m
29.76
30.89
30.80
30.92
30.60
30.53
30.59

Tabcorp Park — Saturday, February 8

800m-
400m
28.19
28.64
28.60
28.07
28.44
27.83
28.79

400m-
finish
28.32
27.85
29.11
28.79
28.98
29.41
87.06

Last
Mile
1:58.19
1:57.91
1:58.76
1:58.44
2:00.23
1:56.94
2:57.47

First
Half
61.68
61.42
61.05
61.58
62.80
59.69
61.61

Last

Half
56.51
56.49
57.71
56.87
57.43
57.24
115.86

Last
400m
28.32
27.85
29.11
28.79
28.98
29.41
87.06



